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Итоговый протокол
группы Соло Дети-1 кубок Ch

Судейская коллегия:

гл. судья   Кравец Дмитрий            Москва                       
          1 Байков Алексей            Ростов-на-Дону               
          2 Борисенко Анна            Израиль                      
          3 Дубровская Ольга          Новочеркасск                 
          4 Колесников Александр      Таганрог                      Первая
          5 Кравцов Денис             Краснодар                    
          6 Ластовская Мария          Новочеркасск                  Третья
          7 Ленкова Вера              Ростов-на-Дону                Третья
          8 Никонов Евгений           Ростов-на-Дону               
          9 Овод Светлана             Каменоломни                   Вторая
         10 Элькин Игорь              Белая Калитва                 Третья
 
зам.гл.с.   Радченко Анна             Ростов-на-Дону               
 
гл. секр.   Нощенко Денис             Новочеркасск                 

       №               Судья                                           Город                                Страна           Категория

Тур: Финал

№
пары

Партнер
Партнерша

Город
Клуб

Руководители,
тренеры

Итог.
место

Класс
Место

Очки
№

книжки
Дата
рожд.

205
-

Хорольская Ева

Ростов-на-Дону

Степ
Пилипец Игорь1

Ш

1

0
(1/13)

-
610156

03.09.2014
03.09.2014

28
-

Григорян Марина

Ростов-на-Дону

Академия
Чеботарев Геннадий2

Ш

2

0
(2/13)

-
6099

26.02.2014
26.02.2014

24
-

Серикова Ульяна

Ростов-на-Дону

Академия
Чеботарев Геннадий3

Ш

3

0
(3/13)

-
-

30.07.2014
30.07.2014

232

Бирюков Кирилл

-

Ростов-на-Дону

Танцующий го-

род

Кривчук Ирина4
Ш

4

0
(4/13) 5957

5958
09.06.2014
09.06.2014

25
-

Гузенко Самира

Ростов-на-Дону

Академия
Чеботарев Геннадий5

Ш

5

0
(5/13)

-
16232

19.08.2014
19.08.2014

235

-

Кан Елизавета

Ростов-на-Дону

Танцующий го-

род

Кривчук Ирина6
Ш

6

0
(6/13) -

5958
27.11.2014
27.11.2014

26
-

Швец Людмила

Ростов-на-Дону

Академия
Чеботарев Геннадий7

Ш

7

0
(7/13)

-
16228

31.08.2014
31.08.2014

176

-

Мурзина Варвара

Белая Калитва

Танцующий го-

род

Элькин Игорь8
Ш

8

0
(8/13) -

6219
01.04.2014
01.04.2014

Участников: 8
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Тур: 1/2 финала

№
пары

Партнер
Партнерша

Город
Клуб

Руководители,
тренеры

Итог.
место

Класс
Место

Очки
№

книжки
Дата
рожд.

47
-

Литвинова Арина

Ростов-на-Дону

Академия
Чеботарев Геннадий9-10

Ш

9

0
(9/13)

-
-

18.10.2014
18.10.2014

208
-

Стасенко Полина

Ростов-на-Дону

Патрина
Тищенко Анна9-10

Ш

9

0
(9/13)

-
-

02.09.2014
02.09.2014

2

-

Молчанова Анна

Ростов-на-Дону

Ростов - танцую-

щий г

Ленкова Вера11-13
Ш

11

0
(11/13) -

6151
08.07.2015
08.07.2015

193
-

Кальчикова Ева

Каменоломни

Астория
Овод Светлана11-13

Ш

11

0
(11/13)

-
610319

30.09.2014
30.09.2014

199
-

Данцова Мирослава

Ростов-на-Дону

Патрина
Тищенко Анна11-13

Ш

11

0
(11/13)

-
-

16.08.2015
16.08.2015

Участников: 13

Подписи:

гл. судья   Кравец Дмитрий           

          1 Байков Алексей           

          2 Борисенко Анна           

          3 Дубровская Ольга         

          4 Колесников Александр     

          5 Кравцов Денис            

          6 Ластовская Мария         

          7 Ленкова Вера             

          8 Никонов Евгений          

          9 Овод Светлана            

         10 Элькин Игорь             

 

зам.гл.с.   Радченко Анна            
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